

**Sessions Case 104/2013**  
**State of West Bengal Vs Ampa Mondal and others.**

Present  
Smt. Manjusri Mondal,  
Ld Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court No 1, Calcutta (in charge).

**Order No 19**

**Date 23.08.2017**

Today is fixed for evidence and appearance of the accused persons .  
Accused persons namely Jasir Malik , Hafiz Malik and Ampa Mondal on  
interim bail are absent and represented U/S 317 Cr PC  
Ld PP and Ld defence counsels are present.  
Ld P.O is on leave, so the case is adjourned.  
interim bail of accused persons are extended till next date .  
To 24.08.2015 for further evidence and appearance of  
the accused persons .

D & C by me