

Sessions case No 104 of 2013
State of West Bengal Vs Ampa Mondal and others.

Order No 45

Date 26.08.2021.

Today is fixed for further evidence and appearance of the accused persons.

Accused persons namely Ampa Mondal, Jasir Malik, Hafiz Malik on interim bail are present with a prayer for extension of interim bail.

Ld P.O is on leave .

Ld Spl PP is present.

Ld Counsel for accused persons are present.

Witness is absent.

Perused the case record. Considered.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Interim bail is extended till next date.

Annual vacation intervenes from October 11, 2021 to November 6, 2021.

Fix 08.11.2021 for further evidence and appearance of the accused persons.

D & C by me